NTTA

NORTH TEXAS TOLLWAY ALTHORITY

> Rates listed below are for individual ramps and gantries effective July 1, 2017 through June 30, 2019.
> ZipCash rates at least 50% more than TollTag rates

> To determine the total cost of your trip on NTTA toll roads, use the Trip Rate Calculators.

NTTA TOLL RATES

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

Lane Locations TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash

Wycliff Main Lane Gantry (MLP1) $1.56 $2.34 $3.12 $4.68 $4.68 $7.02 $6.24 $9.36 $7.80 $11.70
Mockingbird Lane (MOCLN) $1.14 $1.71 $2.28 $3.42 $3.42 $5.13 $4.56 $6.84 $5.70 $8.55
Northwest Highway (NORHY) $0.77 $1.16 $1.54 $2.32 $2.31 $3.48 $3.08 $4.64 $3.85 $5.80
Royal Lane (ROYLN) $0.41 $0.66 $0.82 $1.32 $1.23 $1.98 $1.64 $2.64 $2.05 $3.30
Spring Valley Road (SPVRD) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Belt Line Road (BELRD) $0.36 $0.61 $0.72 $1.22 $1.08 $1.83 $1.44 $2.44 $1.80 $3.05
Keller Springs Road (KESRD) $0.54 $0.81 $1.08 $1.62 $1.62 $2.43 $2.16 $3.24 $2.70 $4.05
Trinity Mills Main Lane Gantry (MLP2) $1.12 $1.68 $2.24 $3.36 $3.36 $5.04 $4.48 $6.72 $5.60 $8.40
Frankford Road (FRARD) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Park Boulevard (PARBD) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Park Boulevard from Direct Connector (PARDC)* $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Parker Main Lane Gantry (MLP3) $1.00 $1.50 $2.00 $3.00 $3.00 $4.50 $4.00 $6.00 $5.00 $7.50
Parker Road (PARRD) $0.59 $0.89 $1.18 $1.78 $1.77 $2.67 $2.36 $3.56 $2.95 $4.45
Windhaven Parkway (WINPY)* $0.48 $0.73 $0.96 $1.46 $1.44 $2.19 $1.92 $2.92 $2.40 $3.65
Spring Creek Parkway (SPCPY) $0.33 $0.58 $0.66 $1.16 $0.99 $1.74 $1.32 $2.32 $1.65 $2.90
Legacy Drive (LEGDR) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Headquarters Drive (HEADR) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Gaylord Parkway (GAYPY) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Lebanon Road (LEBRD) $0.41 $0.66 $0.82 $1.32 $1.23 $1.98 $1.64 $2.64 $2.05 $3.30
Stone Brook Parkway (STOPY) $0.52 $0.78 $1.04 $1.56 $1.56 $2.34 $2.08 $3.12 $2.60 $3.90
Main Street (MAIST) $0.85 $1.28 $1.70 $2.56 $2.55 $3.84 $3.40 $5.12 $4.25 $6.40
Eldorado Main Lane Gantry (MLP4) $1.76 $2.64 $3.52 $5.28 $5.28 $7.92 $7.04 $10.56 $8.80 $13.20
Eldorado Parkway (ELDPY) $0.63 $0.95 $1.26 $1.90 $1.89 $2.85 $2.52 $3.80 $3.15 $4.75
Panther Creek Parkway (PANPY)** $0.36 $0.61 $0.72 $1.22 $1.08 $1.83 $1.44 $2.44 $1.80 $3.05

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

Lane Locations TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash

Miller Road (MLRRD) $0.45 $0.70 $0.90 $1.40 $1.35 $2.10 $1.80 $2.80 $2.25 $3.50
Lakeview Parkway (LAKPY) $0.59 $0.89 $1.18 $1.78 $1.77 $2.67 $2.36 $3.56 $2.95 $4.45
Merritt Road (MERLG) $0.95 $1.43 $1.90 $2.86 $2.85 $4.29 $3.80 $5.72 $4.75 $7.15
Merritt Main Lane Gantry (MLG5) $1.79 $2.69 $3.58 $5.38 $5.37 $8.07 $7.16 $10.76 $8.95 $13.45
Miles Road (MLSRD) $0.38 $0.63 $0.76 $1.26 $1.14 $1.89 $1.52 $2.52 $1.90 $3.15
Firewheel Parkway (FIRPY) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Crist Road (CRIRD) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
North Garland Avenue (GARRD) $0.32 $0.57 $0.64 $1.14 $0.96 $1.71 $1.28 $2.28 $1.60 $2.85
Campbell Road (CAMRD) $0.51 $0.77 $1.02 $1.54 $1.53 $2.31 $2.04 $3.08 $2.55 $3.85
East Renner Road (ERERD) $0.83 $1.25 $1.66 $2.50 $2.49 $3.75 $3.32 $5.00 $4.15 $6.25
Shiloh Main Lane Gantry (MLP6) $1.24 $1.86 $2.48 $3.72 $3.72 $5.58 $4.96 $7.44 $6.20 $9.30
Shiloh Road (SHIRD) $0.64 $0.96 $1.28 $1.92 $1.92 $2.88 $2.56 $3.84 $3.20 $4.80
West Renner Road (WRERD) $0.42 $0.67 $0.84 $1.34 $1.26 $2.01 $1.68 $2.68 $2.10 $3.35
Independence Parkway (INDPY) $0.43 $0.68 $0.86 $1.36 $1.29 $2.04 $1.72 $2.72 $2.15 $3.40
Coit Road (COIRD) $0.64 $0.96 $1.28 $1.92 $1.92 $2.88 $2.56 $3.84 $3.20 $4.80
Coit Main Lane Gantry (MLP7) $1.34 $2.01 $2.68 $4.02 $4.02 $6.03 $5.36 $8.04 $6.70 $10.05
Preston Road (PRERD) $0.36 $0.61 $0.72 $1.22 $1.08 $1.83 $1.44 $2.44 $1.80 $3.05
Midway Road (MIDRD) $0.28 $0.53 $0.56 $1.06 $0.84 $1.59 $1.12 $2.12 $1.40 $2.65
Marsh Lane (MARLN) $0.36 $0.61 $0.72 $1.22 $1.08 $1.83 $1.44 $2.44 $1.80 $3.05
Frankford Main Lane Gantry (MLP8) $1.24 $1.86 $2.48 $3.72 $3.72 $5.58 $4.96 $7.44 $6.20 $9.30
Kelly Boulevard (KELBD) $0.65 $0.98 $1.30 $1.96 $1.95 $2.94 $2.60 $3.92 $3.25 $4.90
Josey Lane (JOSLN) $0.43 $0.68 $0.86 $1.36 $1.29 $2.04 $1.72 $2.72 $2.15 $3.40
Sandy Lake Main Lane Gantry (MLP9) $0.99 $1.49 $1.98 $2.98 $2.97 $4.47 $3.96 $5.96 $4.95 $7.45
Belt Line - Luna Road (NBERD) $0.59 $0.89 $1.18 $1.78 $1.77 $2.67 $2.36 $3.56 $2.95 $4.45
Royal Lane (ROYLN) $0.30 $0.55 $0.60 $1.10 $0.90 $1.65 $1.20 $2.20 $1.50 $2.75
Belt Line Road (SBERD) $0.57 $0.86 $1.14 $1.72 $1.71 $2.58 $2.28 $3.44 $2.85 $4.30
Belt Line Main Lane Gantry (MLP10) $0.57 $0.86 $1.14 $1.72 $1.71 $2.58 $2.28 $3.44 $2.85 $4.30
Conflans Road (CONRD) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60
Shady Grove Road (SHGRD) $0.47 $0.72 $0.94 $1.44 $1.41 $2.16 $1.88 $2.88 $2.35 $3.60
Lower Tarrant - North* (NLTRD) $0.48 $0.73 $0.96 $1.46 $1.44 $2.19 $1.92 $2.92 $2.40 $3.65
Lower Tarrant Mainlane Gantry (MLG11) $1.04 $1.56 $2.08 $3.12 $3.12 $4.68 $4.16 $6.24 $5.20 $7.80
Lower Tarrant - South (SLTRD) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60
Dalworth Street (DALST) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60
Marshall Drive (MARDR) $0.52 $0.78 $1.04 $1.56 $1.56 $2.34 $2.08 $3.12 $2.60 $3.90
Pioneer Parkway (PIOPY) $0.66 $0.99 $1.32 $1.98 $1.98 $2.97 $2.64 $3.96 $3.30 $4.95
Arkansas Mainlane Gantry (MLG12) $1.10 $1.65 $2.20 $3.30 $3.30 $4.95 $4.40 $6.60 $5.50 $8.25
Arkansas Lane (ARKLN) $0.38 $0.63 $0.76 $1.26 $1.14 $1.89 $1.52 $2.52 $1.90 $3.15
Mayfield Road (MAYRD) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

Lane Locations TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash

Denton Tap Main Lane Gantry (MLG1) $0.59 $0.89 $1.18 $1.78 $1.77 $2.67 $2.36 $3.56 $2.95 $4.45
MacArthur Boulevard (MACBD) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60
Carrollton Parkway (CARPY) $0.27 $0.52 $0.54 $1.04 $0.81 $1.56 $1.08 $2.08 $1.35 $2.60
Parker Road (PARRD) $0.39 $0.64 $0.78 $1.28 $1.17 $1.92 $1.56 $2.56 $1.95 $3.20




Old Denton Road (OLDRD)
Standridge Drive - South (SSTDR)
Josey Lane - South (SJOLN)

Josey Main Lane Gantry (MLG2)
Standridge Drive - North (NSTDR)
Josey Lane - North (NJOLN)
Plano Parkway (PLAPY)

Spring Creek Parkway (SPCPY)
Preston Road (PRERD)

Hillcrest Road (HILRD)

Coit Road (COIRD)

Independence Parkway (INDPY)
Custer Road - South (CUSRD)
Custer Main Lane Gantry (MLG3)
Exchange Parkway (SALDR)
Alma Drive (NALDR)

Stacy Road (STARD)

Lake Forest Drive (LAFDR)
Hardin Boulevard (HARBD)

$0.45
$0.67
$0.82
$1.53
$0.87
$0.72
$0.57
$0.28
$0.27
$0.28
$0.62
$0.82
$1.03
$2.12
$1.10
$0.81
$0.63
$0.49
$0.31

$0.70
$1.01
$1.23
$2.30
$1.31
$1.08
$0.86
$0.53
$0.52
$0.53
$0.93
$1.23
$1.55
$3.18
$1.65
$1.22
$0.95
$0.74
$0.56

$0.90
$1.34
$1.64
$3.06
$1.74
$1.44
$1.14
$0.56
$0.54
$0.56
$1.24
$1.64
$2.06
$4.24
$2.20
$1.62
$1.26
$0.98
$0.62

$1.40
$2.02
$2.46
$4.60
$2.62
$2.16
$1.72
$1.06
$1.04
$1.06
$1.86
$2.46
$3.10
$6.36
$3.30
$2.44
$1.90
$1.48
$1.12

$1.35
$2.01
$2.46
$4.59
$2.61
$2.16
$1.71
$0.84
$0.81
$0.84
$1.86
$2.46
$3.09
$6.36
$3.30
$2.43
$1.89
$1.47
$0.93

$2.10
$3.03
$3.69
$6.90
$3.93
$3.24
$2.58
$1.59
$1.56
$1.59
$2.79
$3.69
$4.65
$9.54
$4.95
$3.66
$2.85
$2.22
$1.68

$1.80
$2.68
$3.28
$6.12
$3.48
$2.88
$2.28
$1.12
$1.08
$1.12
$2.48
$3.28
$4.12
$8.48
$4.40
$3.24
$2.52
$1.96
$1.24

$2.80
$4.04
$4.92
$9.20
$5.24
$4.32
$3.44
$2.12
$2.08
$2.12
$3.72
$4.92
$6.20
$12.72
$6.60
$4.88
$3.80
$2.96
$2.24

$2.25
$3.35
$4.10
$7.65
$4.35
$3.60
$2.85
$1.40
$1.35
$1.40
$3.10
$4.10
$5.15
$10.60
$5.50
$4.05
$3.15
$2.45
$1.55

$3.50
$5.05
$6.15
$11.50
$6.55
$5.40
$4.30
$2.65
$2.60
$2.65
$4.65
$6.15
$7.75
$15.90
$8.25
$6.10
$4.75
$3.70
$2.80

Lane Locations

Gantry 1 (Montgomery) (MLG1)
Edwards Ranch Rd (EDWRD)
Arborlawn Drive* (ARBDR)
Oakmont Blvd (OAKBD)
Altamesa Blvd (ALTBD)
Sycamore School Rd (SYCRD)
McPherson Blvd (MCPBD)
Gantry 2 (Stewart Feltz) (MLG2)
Farm Market 1187 (F1187)
County Rd 920 (CR920)

County Rd 913 (CR913)

Farm Market 917 (FM917)
County Rd 904 (CR904)

Gantry 3 (CR 904-Sparks Rd) (MLG3)

Sparks Rd (SPARD)

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash TollTag ZipCash
$1.43 $2.15 $2.86 $4.30 $4.29 $6.45 $5.72 $8.60 $7.15 $10.75
$0.60 $0.90 $1.20 $1.80 $1.80 $2.70 $2.40 $3.60 $3.00 $4.50
$0.35 $0.60 $0.70 $1.20 $1.05 $1.80 $1.40 $2.40 $1.75 $3.00
$0.51 $0.77 $1.02 $1.54 $1.53 $2.31 $2.04 $3.08 $2.55 $3.85
$0.79 $1.19 $1.58 $2.38 $2.37 $3.57 $3.16 $4.76 $3.95 $5.95
$0.82 $1.23 $1.64 $2.46 $2.46 $3.69 $3.28 $4.92 $4.10 $6.15
$1.11 $1.67 $2.22 $3.34 $3.33 $5.01 $4.44 $6.68 $5.55 $8.35
$2.32 $3.48 $4.64 $6.96 $6.96 $10.44 $9.28 $13.92 $11.60 $17.40
$0.64 $0.96 $1.28 $1.92 $1.92 $2.88 $2.56 $3.84 $3.20 $4.80
$0.38 $0.63 $0.76 $1.26 $1.14 $1.89 $1.52 $2.52 $1.90 $3.15
$0.38 $0.63 $0.76 $1.26 $1.14 $1.89 $1.52 $2.52 $1.90 $3.15
$0.70 $1.05 $1.40 $2.10 $2.10 $3.15 $2.80 $4.20 $3.50 $5.25
$1.05 $1.58 $2.10 $3.16 $3.15 $4.74 $4.20 $6.32 $5.25 $7.90
$1.73 $2.60 $3.46 $5.20 $5.19 $7.80 $6.92 $10.40 $8.65 $13.00
$0.31 $0.56 $0.62 $1.12 $0.93 $1.68 $1.24 $2.24 $1.55 $2.80

Lane Locations

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

Addison Airport Toll Tunnel (AATT)

$0.63

$0.95

$1.26

$1.90

$1.89

$2.85

$2.52

$3.80

$3.15

$4.75

Lane Locations

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

Mountain Creek Lake Toll Bridge (MCLB)

$0.63

$0.95

$1.26

$1.90

$1.89

$2.85

$2.52

$3.80

$3.15

$4.75

Lane Locations

Two-Axle Passenger
Cars and Trucks

Three-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Four-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Five-Axle Vehicles and
Vehicle Combinations

Six or More Axle Vehicles
and Special Permits

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

TollTag

ZipCash

Lewisville Lake Toll Bridge (LLTB)

$1.25

$1.88

$2.50

$3.76

$3.75

$5.64

$5.00

$7.52

$6.25

$9.40




	NTTAS (Excl. SRT&EE)

